Diablo Creek (06/08/24) Tournament Results

**Gross & Net Scores

Name

Thomas Soberanes
Craig Vincent

Bill Sinn

Douglas Svensson
Harry Anicama
Jim Pawloski

Jeff Randall

Greg Monette
Paul Lopez

Jeff Needham
Robert Dopp
David Dopp

**Gross Skins

Paul Lopez

Craig Vincent

Jeff Needham
Harry Anicama
Thomas Soberanes
Jeff Randall

**Net Skins

Jeff Randall

Craig Vincent

Jim Pawloski

Jeff Needham
Thomas Soberanes

Paul Lopez

$ 18.00
$ 12.00
$ 200
$ 2.00
$ 200
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Par on 6, Paron 9
Paron 2, Paron 18
Paron 15

Paron 12

Birdie on 1

Paron 10

Eagle on 8, Eagle on 10
Birdie on 2, Birdie on 18
Birdie on 13

Birdie on 15

Eagle on 1

Birdie on 9

Gross
85
86
87
92
85
97

102
91
85
93
98

131
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North Bay Golf Club

Net
66
71
72
72
72
74
74
76
77
81
87
93

28.00
16.00
12.00
8.00
4.00
4.00

28.00
16.00
12.00
8.00
4.00
4.00

**pPutting Contest

**Low Putts

Harry Anicama

Paul Lopez

**Closest to the Pin

Hole 13
Hole 17
Hole 4
Hole 7

**Nassau

Front 9
Back 9
18

**Overall

Paul Lopez
Jeff Needham
Greg Monette

Bill Sinn

Thomas Soberanes
Jeff Randall
Thomas Soberanes

Harry Anicama
Paul Lopez
Greg Monette
Jeff Needham
Jim Pawloski
Jeff Randall
Bill Sinn
Thomas Soberanes
Douglas Svensson
Craig Vincent

31

34

31

66

$
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24.00

18.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

12.00
12.00
12.00

34.00
53.00

9.00
29.00
12.00
44.00
11.00
50.00

2.00
44.00



